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ACCESSCORP 26.00 26.00 25.95 26.00 14,718,116 382,709,276 0.00% 9.01%
ETI 35.50 0.00 0.00 35.50 171,006 6,062,981 0.00% 26.79%
FCMB 10.70 10.90 10.45 10.90 18,143,397 195,210,149 1.87% 15.96%
FIDELITYBK 20.50 20.45 20.25 20.30 47,341,591 959,318,784 -0.98% 16.00%
FIRSTHOLDCO 31.10 31.00 31.00 31.00 11,308,718 350,705,825 -0.32% 10.52%
GTCO 95.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 1,492,938 141,568,299 0.00% 66.67%
STANBIC 109.00 0.00 0.00 109.00 451,483 49,557,730 0.00% 89.24%

STERLINGNG 8.35 8.25 7.55 7.55 16,710,893 132,765,662 -9.58% 34.82%

UBA 42.25 43.00 42.25 42.80 10,385,213 444,126,061 1.30% 25.88%
WEMABANK 19.95 0.00 0.00 19.95 1,570,363 30,976,032 0.00% 119.23%
ZENITHBANK 69.20 69.35 68.50 68.50 18,220,135 1,259,311,601 -1.01% 50.55%
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AUSTINLAZ 3.15 0.00 0.00 3.15 86,908 254,818 0.00% 73.08%
BERGER 38.85 0.00 0.00 38.85 446,035 16,558,430 0.00% 94.25%
BETAGLAS 486.00 0.00 0.00 486.00 25,990 11,368,026 0.00% 648.84%
CAP 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 5,054 344,105 0.00% 84.21%
BUACEMENT 159.00 0.00 0.00 159.00 377,865 60,198,393 0.00% 70.97%
CUTIX 3.90 3.90 3.70 3.90 6,429,789 24,417,504 0.00% 69.57%
DANGCEM 540.00 575.00 575.00 575.00 2,023,515 1,145,817,870 6.48% 20.09%
ENAMELWA 42.45 0.00 0.00 42.45 46,358 2,150,396 0.00% 119.95%
MEYER 16.75 15.10 15.10 15.10 979,814 14,802,542 -9.85% 79.12%
UNIONDICON 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 299,435 2,395,405 0.00% 11.11%
WAPCO 129.65 130.00 129.65 129.95 3,963,750 514,518,698 0.23% 85.78%
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BUAFOODS 629.70 0.00 0.00 629.70 24,846 14,947,045 0.00% 51.73%
CADBURY 69.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 212,088 14,525,151 0.00% 220.93%
CHAMPION 16.80 16.80 16.00 16.80 1,396,437 22,948,163 0.00% 340.94%
DANGSUGAR 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 1,252,191 76,444,072 0.00% 87.69%
GUINNESS 183.75 0.00 0.00 183.75 278,989 49,574,156 0.00% 161.57%
HONYFLOUR 23.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 663,969 15,234,510 0.00% 265.08%
INTBREW 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 2,589,841 36,988,973 0.00% 152.25%
NASCON 99.95 0.00 0.00 99.95 234,927 23,369,643 0.00% 218.82%
NB 77.85 78.00 78.00 78.00 1,633,648 127,221,499 0.19% 143.75%
NESTLE 1870.00 0.00 0.00 1870.00 10,280 19,164,981 0.00% 113.71%
NNFM 93.65 0.00 0.00 93.65 13,120 1,145,127 0.00% 113.33%
PZ 38.15 0.00 0.00 38.15 1,744,989 66,822,399 0.00% 57.00%
UNILEVER 74.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 211,689 15,788,780 0.00% 124.58%
VITAFOAM 81.00 0.00 0.00 81.00 149,473 12,117,679 0.00% 252.17%
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ARADEL 629.80 628.00 628.00 628.00 1,424,757 895,323,236 -0.29% 5.02%
CONOIL 211.10 0.00 0.00 211.10 6,464 1,294,632 0.00% -45.48%
ETERNA 41.50 39.70 38.00 39.70 878,266 33,502,472 -4.34% 63.37%
JAPAULGOLD 2.63 2.68 2.50 2.62 21,843,260 56,006,103 -0.38% 27.80%
OANDO 44.95 44.95 44.95 44.95 1,813,977 81,835,216 0.00% -31.89%
SEPLAT 5917.20 0.00 0.00 5917.20 214,910 1,285,961,581 0.00% 3.81%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 1,834 1,056,384 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 14.30 14.48 14.33 14.44 11,258,813 162,287,991 0.98% 356.96%
FTNCOCOA 5.60 6.00 5.80 5.80 1,900,405 11,277,449 3.57% 218.68%
LIVESTOCK 7.95 0.00 0.00 7.95 442,609 3,513,906 0.00% 92.96%
OKOMUOIL 1020.00 0.00 0.00 1020.00 36,434 34,786,136 0.00% 129.73%
PRESCO 1479.90 0.00 0.00 1479.90 44,329 64,548,542 0.00% 211.56%
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NGXGROUP 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 1,342,783 80,569,275 0.00% 120.18%
SCOA 6.59 0.00 0.00 6.59 137,083 871,271 0.00% 219.90%
TRANSCORP 49.00 46.10 46.10 46.10 823,360 38,736,613 -5.92% 5.98%
UACN 72.70 0.00 0.00 72.70 292,218 20,205,766 0.00% 131.16%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 3.98 4.00 3.90 4.00 5,541,719 21,922,501 0.50% 179.72%
CONHALLPLC 4.30 4.23 4.16 4.20 3,186,399 13,316,817 -2.33% 21.74%
CORNERST 6.67 6.23 6.21 6.21 739,375 4,691,347 -6.90% 72.50%
CUSTODIAN 40.65 0.00 0.00 40.65 300,812 12,422,037 0.00% 137.72%
GUINEAINS 1.50 1.44 1.43 1.43 3,951,669 5,690,652 -4.67% 76.54%
LASACO 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6,858,864 20,574,851 0.00% -2.91%
LINKASSURE 2.00 2.02 1.94 2.02 1,969,662 3,916,092 1.00% 71.19%
MANSARD 17.00 17.00 16.10 16.10 1,615,789 27,173,936 -5.29% 96.34%
MBENEFIT 3.70 3.85 3.80 3.80 2,635,271 9,923,838 2.70% 522.95%
NEM 27.70 29.15 29.15 29.15 240,498 6,902,029 5.23% 166.21%
PRESTIGE 1.70 1.69 1.69 1.69 266,505 447,016 -0.59% 39.67%
REGALINS 1.70 1.73 1.63 1.65 11,214,540 18,917,483 -2.94% 120.00%
ROYALEX 2.16 2.18 2.15 2.16 7,053,986 15,236,518 0.00% 116.00%
SOVRENINS 3.13 3.31 3.06 3.21 12,932,715 41,896,497 2.56% 186.61%
SUNUASSUR 5.77 0.00 0.00 5.77 129,987 713,415 0.00% -46.33%
UNIVINSURE 1.14 1.14 1.10 1.11 7,645,091 8,501,044 -2.63% 68.18%
WAPIC 3.10 3.11 2.79 3.00 6,850,120 20,747,402 -3.23% 33.33%
VERITASKAP 2.06 2.09 2.03 2.07 3,291,537 6,784,987 0.49% 50.00%
Return to Top ^

 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 
Change

YTD Price Change

ABBEYBDS 6.80 0.00 0.00 6.80 63,930 432,408 0.00% 126.67%
AFRIPRUD 14.90 0.00 0.00 14.90 394,643 5,919,001 0.00% -27.49%
DEAPCAP 1.74 1.90 1.75 1.80 3,631,137 6,611,505 3.45% 52.54%
NPFMCRFBK 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1,031,598 3,089,357 0.00% 75.44%
UCAP 19.55 19.60 19.40 19.60 3,941,269 76,863,902 0.26% -3.92%
VFDGROUP 11.50 11.50 11.00 11.05 2,959,102 33,048,011 -3.91% -75.11%
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HMCALL 4.29 4.18 4.12 4.12 843,744 3,509,628 -3.96% -13.81%
JBERGER 127.00 127.00 127.00 127.00 382,058 48,615,018 0.00% -18.20%
NIDF 113.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 81,839 9,257,606 0.00% 1.16%
UPDC 6.40 6.65 6.60 6.60 2,434,824 16,000,299 3.12% 315.09%
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FIDSON 43.50 0.00 0.00 43.50 491,223 20,065,341 0.00% 180.65%
MAYBAKER 17.30 0.00 0.00 17.30 138,935 2,288,110 0.00% 84.04%
NEIMETH 6.40 6.01 6.01 6.01 654,753 4,032,060 -6.09% 162.45%
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CHAMS 4.29 4.53 4.29 4.30 38,451,280 169,805,536 0.23% 116.08%
CWG 17.35 17.95 17.90 17.95 1,160,001 20,693,645 3.46% 133.12%
ETRANZACT 16.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 478,907 7,174,910 -6.25% 130.77%
NCR 16.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 80,678 1,304,909 0.00% 220.00%
NSLTECH 0.91 0.91 0.90 0.90 8,499,243 7,687,004 -1.10% 42.86%
OMATEK 1.37 0.00 0.00 1.37 550,059 760,370 0.00% 87.67%
TRIPPLEG 6.05 0.00 0.00 6.05 2,500 13,625 0.00% 195.12%
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AIRTELAFRI 2310.50 0.00 0.00 2310.50 242 615,043 0.00% 7.12%
DAARCOMM 1.06 1.13 1.08 1.08 1,086,727 1,196,461 1.89% 71.43%
LEGENDINT 5.62 0.00 0.00 5.62 42,236 231,597 0.00% -0.35%
MTNN 471.00 0.00 0.00 471.00 964,683 449,356,899 0.00% 135.50%
Return to Top ^

 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 
Change

YTD Price Change

GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 1,800 1,849,320 0.00% -0.74%
IMG 35.95 0.00 0.00 35.95 296,537 10,042,292 0.00% -5.27%
MULTIVERSE 13.90 0.00 0.00 13.90 72,497 934,456 0.00% 89.12%
TRANSPOWER 314.00 0.00 0.00 314.00 87,795 24,810,867 0.00% -12.75%
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ABCTRANS 4.05 0.00 0.00 4.05 151,287 622,945 0.00% 229.27%
ACADEMY 9.35 9.60 9.60 9.60 726,030 6,957,064 2.67% 220.00%
CAVERTON 6.93 6.98 6.93 6.93 952,536 6,610,066 0.00% 198.71%
CILEASING 6.05 6.05 6.05 6.05 1,066,136 6,470,128 0.00% 59.63%
EUNISELL 44.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 65,338 3,137,687 0.00% 128.33%
IKEJAHOTEL 19.60 0.00 0.00 19.60 193,773 3,808,751 0.00% 74.22%
LEARNAFRCA 6.50 0.00 0.00 6.50 31,394 211,981 0.00% 44.44%
NAHCO 111.00 111.90 111.90 111.90 506,890 56,601,334 0.81% 143.00%
REDSTAREX 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 27,520 280,919 0.00% 149.43%
RTBRISCOE 3.56 0.00 0.00 3.56 279,519 973,851 0.00% 42.40%
SKYAVN 90.05 0.00 0.00 90.05 36,380 3,174,222 0.00% 169.21%
TANTALIZER 2.31 2.38 2.31 2.38 1,770,878 4,099,309 3.03% 16.10%
TRANSEXPR 2.15 0.00 0.00 2.15 58,511 132,928 0.00% 55.80%
TRANSCOHOT 164.60 0.00 0.00 164.60 21,015 3,172,819 0.00% 41.90%
UPL 5.40 0.00 0.00 5.40 6,170 34,057 0.00% 40.26%
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